Position Other Positions Held

Department Manager
Manager, Family Court Services
Department Manager
Department Manager
Department Manager

Collaborative Court
Coordinator

Project Manager
Department Manager
Department Manager
Department Manager
Staff Analyst, Senior
Department Manager
Department Manager

Collaborative Court
Coordinator

Staff Analyst, Senior
Interpreter Coordinator
Staff Analyst, Senior

Mental Health Svcs Care Court
Coord

Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$106,941
$104,355
$102,374
$98,974
$98,610
$95,665

$95.613
$94,728
$93,824
$93,027
$90,782
$89,742
$84,887
$79,690

$51,117
$15,872
$8,153
$2,540

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,523
$82,291
$73,230
$70,082
$76,265
$72,804

$74,686
$67,210
$75.121
$76,903
$68,950
$80,903
$69,270
$62,840

$29,150
$10,161
$0
$0



