Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$106,941	\$75,523
Manager, Family Court Services		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$104,355	\$82,291
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$102,374	\$73,230
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$98,974	\$70,082
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$98,610	\$76,265
Collaborative Court Coordinator		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$95,665	\$72,804
Project Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$95,613	\$74,686
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$94,728	\$67,210
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$93,824	\$75,121
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$93,027	\$76,903
Staff Analyst, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$90,782	\$68,950
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$89,742	\$80,903
Department Manager		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$84,887	\$69,270
Collaborative Court Coordinator		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$79,690	\$62,840
Staff Analyst, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$51,117	\$29,150
Interpreter Coordinator		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$15,872	\$10,161
Staff Analyst, Senior		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$8,153	\$0
Mental Health Svcs Care Court Coord		Fresno County Superior Court	Operations	\$2,540	\$0